

C.R.-264/2009(Regn. No-264/2009)

Order dt.12-03-2025.

Today is fixed for further cross examination a/c as special chance subject of payment of cost. Petitioner files a petition praying for time. Prayer is considered and allowed. Case is also adjourned for the resolution of local Bar.

To 19-07-2025 for further cross examination a/c as special chance subject of payment of cost. Both sides to come ready.

Typed and printed by me.

Sd/-

A C J M

Kakdwip, South 24-Parganas.

Sd/-

A C J M

Kakdwip, South 24-Parganas.